
2020 Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir

Vineyards 

Tasting Note

Winemaking

Harvest Date
Alcohol
Brix at Harvest
Total Acidity
pH
Residual Sugar
Aging/Cooperage
Varietal Composition

09/07/2020
14.5%
24.8
5.4 g/L
3.98 g/L
1.0 g/L
10 Months Neutral French
100% Pinot Noir

A Burgundian inspired California throwback.  Light in color
with hints of black cherry and ruby. Earthy, with a kiss of
bright cranberry on the nose. Light tannins frame the delicate
yet ripe fruit, with a slightly peppered finish.
 

Featuring a combination of Robledo estate vineyards within
the Sonoma Coast AVA, each planted with several clones per
Robledo master grafting techniques. Clones include
Pommard 4, 777, 667, and 115 in adobe loam soils.  Average
vine age is 25 years.

Selección Clásica 
This series is crafted from specific sites within our estate
vineyards. Utilizing low intervention cellar techniques, our
intention is to focus on balance and elegance. Each offering
outstanding quality and distinct character, always
showcasing the meticulous work we put into our vineyards. 

SUSTAINABILITY AREAS ADDRESSED
BY CERTIFIED VINEYARDS & WINERIES:
• Environmental Stewardship
• Water Conservation
• Energy Efficiency
• Healthy Soils
• Responsible Pest Management
• Wildlife Habitat Protection
• Solid Waste Management
• Strong Relationships with Employees, Neighbors and
Communities
• Air Quality and Climate Protection
• Sustainable Purchasing
• High Quality Grapes and Wine
• Vibrant Businesses


